Net Payable  128,468.00₹

Advance Amount  4,807.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403181 CARD1 Advance Amount  4,807.008/18/2024

KARTHICK Four Thousand Eight Hundred Seven Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNIVERSAL SAMPO GEN INSURANCE  123,661.00529884